
45-0638

1
2

3

3

4

5

6
7

8 7

9

9

10

11

12

13
15

15
16

17 18

19

20

21
22

22
1923

27
24

25

41

26

28

29

30

31

31

14
32

3336

38

23

26

37
29

38
38

39

39

26

34

40

18

17

43

35

42

42

8



REF PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
1 ST43175 1 TANK FILL CAP
2 2-841-002 1 TANK, 60 GALLON WHITE
3 2-1089BL3 2 PLATE, BASE
4 27880BL3 1 TONGUE, REAR 
5 24897 1 AXLE, WHEEL
6 45611 2 WHEEL AND TIRE 15 X 6
7 43528 6 WASHER, 1" SAE 1.06 X 2 X .13
8 23538 2 SPACER, 1.03ID X 1.25OD X 3 LG
9 2-1088BL3 3 PLATE, MOUNTING

10 2-1087BL3 1 TONGUE, FRONT
11 27264BL1 1 BRACKET, HITCH & HANDLE 
12 2-1487 1 HOSE 3/4 CLEAR PVC BRAIDED   
13 6-1479 1 HOSE ASS'Y, PRESSURE WASHER
14 ST62006BL3 1 HOSE WRAP BRACKET
15 6-1480 1 WAND/NOZZLE ASS'Y, PRESSURE WASHER
16 2-991 1 ENGINE, LCT 208 CC           
17 6-1481 1 FILTER ASS'Y, PRESSURE WASHER WITH HARDWARE
18 2-1090 1 PUMP, PRESSURE WASHER WITH HARDWARE
19 ST43827BL3 4 TANK CLAMP                   
20 45017 1 HOSE, Y W/ VALVES 3/4"
21 2-1485 1 FITTING, MALE TO BARB
22 ST65002 4 BOLT, CARR 3/8-16 X 3-1/2    
23 44072 4 NUT, HEX 3/8-16 WHIZLOC      
24 43085 4 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 G5 
25 49932 1 PIN, CLEVIS 1/2" X 2-3/4"    
26 43087 6 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 GR5 
27 2-1486 1 FITTING, FEMALE TO BARB
28 47707 1 GRIP, HANDLE 1/4 X 1-1/2 X 4.38 LG
29 46584 30 NUT, HEX 5/16-18 WHIZ LOCK (4 EXTRA)
30 43080 24 BOLT, CARR 5/16-18 x 3/4 G5
31 46855 2 PIN, COTTER 3/16 X 2         
32 47810 4 NUT, HEX .312-18 NYLOC       
33 ST65007 2 BOLT, HEX FLANGE 5/16-18 X 3/4
34 47598 1 NUT, HEX 1/4-20 LOC FLNG     
35 43866 1 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 5/8 GR5   
36 ST50487 1 KEY, 3/16" SQ. X 1-1/4" (SERVICE PART ONLY)
37 43063 2 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 1 G5
38 43081 8 WASHER, 3/8 X 7/8 X .083     
39 HA21362 6 NUT, HEX 3/8-16 NYLOC        
40 2-1493BL3 1 BRACKET, WAND HOLDER        
41 43343 1 PIN, HAIR COTTER 3/32 X 2-5/16
42 ST43653 2 CLAMP, 3/4" SCREW TYPE CLAMP
43 ST44017 1 LANYARD, TANK FILL CAP
— 3-526 1 MANUAL, OWNER'S
— MT3980 1 LABEL, WARNING - CHEMICAL HAZARD
— 3-532 1 LABEL, SAFETY (WARNING) POWER WASHER
— 3-533 1 LABEL, SAFETY (CAUTION) POWER WASHER
— 3-534 1 LABEL, SAFETY POWER WASHER
— 726-0178 1 TIE, NYLON (CABLE) T50R     

45-0638

9


